
LOT 332
IN OR 1489/9 & OR 1828/1632
HERON ISLES #2 PB 7/218

SEXTON AARON J
96003 AQUA VISTA COURT
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0740-0332-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

06/29/2018 KWX 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

163,930
10,313
55,000

229,243
91,959

137,284
HX HB 50,000

87,284
229,243

0

196,378

1828/1632 11/30/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEXTON KATHRYN L

SEXTON AARON J

1489/0009 3/29/2007 WD Q I 168,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YOUNG AMERICAN HOMES 

SEXTON AARON J & KA

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF
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C18600 CO ISSUED 0 10/01/2006

B18600 NEW CONSTR 0 10/01/2006

E18140 NEW CONSTR 2,000 10/01/2006

M12187 H/AC 0 10/01/2006

P11612 NEW CONSTR 0 10/01/2006

2017HX Base Yr

96003 AQUA VISTA CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,589 123.6444 111.59 177,317 2006 2006 0 0 0 7.55 92.45

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1340

BAS 1,340 100 1,340 138,241

FGR 439 55 241 24,863

FOP 25 30 8 826

1,804 1,589 163,930

BAS=[YR=2006] N14 FOP=[YR=2006] N10  L5 D5   R5 D5 $ U5 L5
U5 R5  N28 W15 S4 W15 S41 FGR=[YR=2006] S21 E20 N6 E3 N8 W3
N7 W9 S1W5N1W6$E6S1E5N1 E9S7E10$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 10 15 150.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 88 858

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 51 3 153.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 88 875

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 1,500.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 88 8,580

10,313

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


